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Castro Verde 0 0 0 SET cafe,_restaurant, shop_, acommodation, camping,
hospital, pharmacy, bike shop
S. Pedro das Cabegas 6.5 6.5 100 viewpoint historical site
Entradas 21.5 15 125 village cafe, restaurant, shop, pharmacy
Monte do Salto 33 11.5 90 small village  cafe
Aracelis 36 3 100 viewpoint cultural heritage
Corte Pequena 39 3 0 small village cafe, WC, bivouac
road crossing 445 5.5 60 ATENTION! low visibility road crossing
Navarro 46.5 2 10 small village no services
Alcaria Ruiva 49.5 3 50 small village cafe, restaurant, WC
Alvares 55.5 6 90 small village cafe, bivouac
Monte Palma 61 5.5 45 small village  bivouac
Martinhanes 62.5 1.5 30 small village cafe
S. Miguel do Pinheiro 74 11.5 125 small village cafe, restaurant, bakery, WC, bivouac
Serranos 76.5 25 35 small village bivouac
S. Pedro de Solis 83 6.5 140 small village cafe, restaurant, bakery, WC, bivouac
Santa Cruz 92.5 9.5 75 small village cafe
Corte Figueira 110.5 18 260 small village cafe, bivouac
Brunheira 118 7.5 225 small village cafe
Monte das Cruzes 126 8 30 small village bivouac
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Almodévar 152 17 150 village cafe, restaurant, shop, acommodation, hospital,
pharmacy

Corte Zorrinho 164 12 100 small village cafe, restaurant, shop, bivouac

Aldeia Nova da Favela 175 11 35 small village cafe, bivouac

Ourique 1815 6.5 60 village cafe, restaurant, shop, acommodation, hospital,
pharmacy

Estagédo de Ourique 195 13.5 110 small village cafe

Aivados 196.5 1.5 10 small village cafe, WC, bivouac

Casével 200 3.5 50 small village cafe, bivouac

. . cafe, restaurant, shop, acommodation, hospital,

Aljustrel 222 22 190 village pharmacy

Castro Verde 275 53 360 finish cafe, _restaurant, shop_, acommodation, camping,
hospital, pharmacy, bike shop
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